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Nordisk mesterskab 2018 

 

Teamsprint 

Resultater 
 

Men Elite: 

Indledende: 
 

 

  

  
 

  

Team 1 Men Elite

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

10 William Rimkratt-Milkowski DEN

11 Jakob Joensen DEN

12 Tim Bendtsen DEN

47,99

Team 2 Men Elite

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

2 Håkon Grude NOR

3 Emil Aaen NOR

62 Preben Jenssen Matbejg NOR

54,92

Team 3 Men Elite

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

14 Simon Udrup SWE

15 Aimo Helbach GER

16 Marcel Laurenz GER

51,98

Team 4 Men Elite

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

7 Anders Fynbo DEN

8 Nicolai Luthmann DEN

27 Rasmus Nejrup DEN

50,02
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Finaler: 
 

 

Guld: Sølv: 

  
 

Bronze: 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Team 1 Men Elite

Teamsprint Finale
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

10 William Rimkratt-Milkowski DEN

11 Jakob Joensen DEN

12 Tim Bendtsen DEN

48,14

Team 4 Men Elite

Teamsprint Finale
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

7 Anders Fynbo DEN

8 Nicolai Luthmann DEN

27 Rasmus Nejrup DEN

51,57

Team 3 Men Elite

Teamsprint Finale
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

14 Simon Udrup SWE

15 Aimo Helbach GER

16 Marcel Laurenz GER

N/D
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U19 Men: 

Finaler: 
 

 

Guld: Sølv: 

  
 

Bronze: 

 

  

 

  

Team 6 U19 Men

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

61 Felix Svensson SWE

69 Christoffer Eriksson SWE

106 Edvin Lovidius SWE

53,92

Team 5 U19 Men

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

67 Oskar Palm SWE

68 Magnus Andersson SWE

71 Kalle Berglund SWE

54,08
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Elite Women/U19 Women: 

Indledende: 
 

 

 
 

 

  
 

  

Team 1 Elite Women

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

44 Karoline Hemmsen DEN

41 Kirsten Herup Søvang DEN
42,40

Team 2 U19 Women

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

52 Ellen Klinge DEN

54 Nora Tveit NOR
40,34

Team 3 U19 Women

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

53 Medina Luthelius SWE

142 Tuva Richter SWE
43,57

Team 4 U19 Women

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

55 Ida Kristensen SWE

56 Ida Danielsson SWE
42,98



Nordisk Mesterskab 2018 Thorvald Ellegaard Arena, Odense 9.-11. februar 2018 

5 
 

 

Finaler: 
 

 

Guld: Guld: 

 
 

 

Sølv: Bronze: 

  
 

Team 1 Elite Women

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

44 Karoline Hemmsen DEN

41 Kirsten Herup Søvang DEN
42,40

Team 2 U19 Women

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

52 Ellen Klinge DEN

54 Nora Tveit NOR
40,59

Team 3 U19 Women

Teamsprint 3000 m.
Nr. Navn Nat. Tid

53 Medina Luthelius SWE

142 Tuva Richter SWE
43,57


